AHRC ICT Methods Network
www.methodsnetwork.ac.uk

NETWORK

AHRC ICT Methods Network Workshop

DATA SANS FRONTIERES: WEB PORTALS AND THE HISTORIC

10.00

10.30

10.50

11.10

11.30

12.00

12.10

12.20

12.30

12.40

13.00

14.00

14.20

14.40

15.00

ENVIRONMENT

British Museum, London, 25 May 2007

PROGRAMME

Arrival and coffee

Current initiatives |

The Heritage Gateway, English Heritage (Vikki Fenner/Cat Cayley, English Heritage)
SWISH partnership (Rebecca Jones, RCAHMS)

Discussion

Coffee

Current initiatives Il

Communities on the Web (Dan Hull, CBA)

Tell me what's been found here! (Dan Pett, Portable Antiquities Scheme)
Web2.0, Mash-Ups and the Fate(s) of Fasti Online (Stuart Eve, L-P Archaeology)
CREE project (Stewart Waller/Julian Richards, Archaeology Data Service)
Discussion

Lunch

External context

Strategic eContent alliance (Stuart Dempster JISC)

European dimension (David Dawson MLA)

Discussion

Tea

AHRC ICT Methods Network, Centre for Computing in the Humanities, Kay House, 7 Arundel Street, London, WC2R 3DX.




AHRC ICT Methods Network
www.methodsnetwork.ac.uk

NETWORK

Future directions

15.30 | User-driven HERs - multi-faceted perspectives (Ben Robinson, Peterborough CC)
15.50 | Web services and Data aggregation (Stuart Jeffrey, Archaeology Data Service)
16.10 | Questions

16.30 | General discussion

17.00 | Close

AHRC ICT Methods Network, Centre for Computing in the Humanities, Kay House, 7 Arundel Street, London, WC2R 3DX.




