

AHRC ICT Methods Network Workshop

DATA SANS FRONTIÈRES: WEB PORTALS AND THE HISTORIC ENVIRONMENT

British Museum, London, 25 May 2007

PROGRAMME

10.00	Arrival and coffee
	Current initiatives I
10.30	The Heritage Gateway, English Heritage (Vikki Fenner/Cat Cayley, English Heritage)
10.50	SWISH partnership (Rebecca Jones, RCAHMS)
11.10	Discussion
11.30	Coffee
	Current initiatives II
12.00	Communities on the Web (Dan Hull, CBA)
12.10	Tell me what's been found here! (Dan Pett, Portable Antiquities Scheme)
12.20	Web2.0, Mash-Ups and the Fate(s) of Fasti Online (Stuart Eve, L-P Archaeology)
12.30	CREE project (Stewart Waller/Julian Richards, Archaeology Data Service)
12.40	Discussion
13.00	Lunch
	External context
14.00	Strategic eContent alliance (Stuart Dempster JISC)
14.20	European dimension (David Dawson MLA)
14.40	Discussion
15.00	Теа

AHRC ICT Methods Network, Centre for Computing in the Humanities, Kay House, 7 Arundel Street, London, WC2R 3DX.



	Future directions
15.30	User-driven HERs - multi-faceted perspectives (Ben Robinson, Peterborough CC)
15.50	Web services and Data aggregation (Stuart Jeffrey, Archaeology Data Service)
16.10	Questions
16.30	General discussion
17.00	Close